135=139 WOODFIELD ROAD

A.P.- 135 Woodfield Road

Fay 15, 1967

Leif Klev
135 Glerwood Avenue

ce to: C. S. Robinov 135 Woodfield Road

Dear Er. Kley:

Permit to construct 2-story frame addition on right hand side of dwelling is being issued subject to plans received with this application and in compliance with Building Code restrictions as follows:

- 1. The 2xx ceiling joists over the master bedroom on a 16' span shall be supported by hangers nailed to the roof rafters near the ridgeboard.
- Cooking facilities cannot be installed in this addition if it is so desired at a later date, because a kitchen already exists in this dwelling and an additional kitchen would constitute another apartment.

Very truly yours,

A. Allan Souls Inspector

AAS:m

ř

PLOT PLIN SHOWING HOLLDINGS 30. c POATL TO, MATHE 40- 107 NEW ADDITION WOODFIELD ROAD

OW NER TAKES FULL

RESPONSIBILITY FOR ACCURACY I hereby certify that the buildings on this lot is within all lot lines and conforms with the restrictions of record.

NOTE: DISTANCES FROM HOUSE TO LOT LINES ARE APPROXIMATE ONLY.

Carl E, Emin Registered Civil Engineer A.P.- 135 Woodfleld Rd.

May 11, 1967

Leif Klev 135 Glenwood Avenue nc to: C. S. Mobinov
135 Woodfield Road

Dear Mr. Klev:

In checking your application to construct a 2-story frame addition on right hand side of dwelling 25-4" x 21' 6" at the above named location we find that we are unable to continue processing your permit until further information is provided as follows:

l. The 4x12 inch header on an 18 foot span for the garage door opening does not figure out. This header will take the loads from the roof, wall, floor and ceiling. It would seem that an opening this wide and carrying this kind of a load would want to be a steel header.

2. What will the header be over the sliding glass doors on a 6 foot span on the rear of dwelling for the family room in the basement?

3. What will be used on the garage ceiling to give parties us no less than one-hour fire resistance?

4. Will there be at least a 6 inch step-down from the family room in the basement to garage area? If not, how will the 6 inch threshold be provided at the door opening to the garage?

Very truly yours,

A. Allan Soule Inspector

AAB:m

. .

R3 RESIDENCE ZONE



APPLICATION FOR PERMIT

Class of Building or Type of Structure Taird Class

PERMIT ISSUED 1

CITY of PORTLAND

AIB!	Portland, Maine			, , ,
To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDI	NGS, PORTLAND, 1	IAINE		
The undersigned hereby applied in accordance with the Laws of the St specifications, if any, submitted hereu Location 135 Woodfield Mod	es for a permit to ere late of Maine, the E ritk and the followin	ect alter repair demolish i Building Code and Zonio g specifications: Within	nf Ordinance of the to Tire Limits?	City of Portland, plans and
Owner's name and address G.	. gobinov, 13	bear visiteon		Telephone
Lessee's name and address				Telephone
Contractor's name and address	eif Klev, 135	Clenwood Ave.	***************************************	Telephone 774-4447
Architect		Specifications	Plane ves	No of shorts 5
Proposed use of building	Pwol	ling		No familiar 1
Last use	11			No families 1
Material frame No. stories 2	Heat	Style of roof	**************************************	Poofor
Other buildings on same lot				
Estimated cost \$ 8300.00		entaleurapatarintele et et en	***************************************	Fee \$18.00
	General Des	cription of New V	Voels	ree J
To construct 2-stery (1-story for 2-car gar	frame addition ago ard 2md st	on right hand story level for liv	ide of dwellin ving quarters)	g 25'4" x 21'6" see plans
	,			
It is understood that this permit does the name of the heating contractor. P. Is any plumbing involved in this wo	Detail	s of New Work	ractor	
is connection to be made to public i	sewer?yes	If not, what is p	roposed for sewage	·
Has septic tank notice been sent? _	The same of the sa	Form notice ser	nt?	
Height average grade to top of plate	e <u>15'10''</u>	Height average grad	le to highest point o	f roof
Size, front 21'6" depth 25'4 Material of foundation concrete	<u>" I.Ng</u> estories	Solid or filled land	d? solide	arth or rock? <u>earth</u>
Material of foundation Contract	Thick	ness, topbot	tom_10" cellar	no
Kind of roof Dreen Ri	se per foot4	Roof covering	Asphalt Class	C Und Label.
Framing Lumber-Kind hemlock	erial of chimneys Dressed or full s	of lining	ner posts	h.water fuel oil Sills
Studs (outside walls and carrying pa	artitions) 2x4-16"	O. C. Bridging in every	y floor and flat root	span over 8 feet.
Joists and rafters: 1st fl	oor	_, 2nd,		
On centers: 1st fl	oor 16"	_, 2nd,		_ *
Maximum span: 1st fl	oor	., 2nd,		
If one story building with masonry				
	• ,	, ,		*
No. cars now accommodated on com-		a Garage	- '	nana
No. cars now accommodated on same	bas Abas asis	commodatednumb	er commercial cars	to be accommodated 110.16
Will automobile repairing be done of	mer man minor ret	airs to cars habitually		sed building? DO
OVED:			Miscellaneous	·
-5/15/67- all w/	letter V	Vill work require distur	bing of any tree on	a public street?
	Y	Vill there be in charge	e of the above wor	k a person competent to
figural (section of a conse	. , .	hearveil? yes		The state of the s

G.S Robinov Leif Kiev

INSPECTION COPY Signature of owner Ey:

Cert. of Occupancy issued Staking Out Notice Form Check Notice Response to the state of the s	Date of permit Inspn. closing-in Final Inspn.		
NOTES - 14-67 FOVES - 14-67 FOVES - 6-67 No ties ou 5 Fael 669 us 12-67 Nashering 12-67 Mashering	Staking Out Notice		
the state of the s	124-67 Forms -6-67 No ties -6-67 No ties -5 hool 600 ms -23-67 OK ou Oliving & blumb 125-67 Master		

CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE Application for Permit to Install Wires

	Permit No. 5640)
	Issued 15/67
	Portland, Maine
	To the City Electrician, Portland, Maine:
	The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to install wires for the purpose of conducting electric current, in accordance with the laws of Maine, the Electrical Ordinance of the City of Portland, and the following specifications:
	(This form must be completely filled out - Minimum Fee, \$1.00)
	Owner's Name and Address Jany Robinov Tel. Tel.
	Contractor's Name and Address . How I long Manau Tel. Location 135 Wood field RE, Use of Building
	Number of Families Apartments Stores Number of Stories
	Description of Wiring: New Work Additions Alterations
	Pipe Cable Metal Molding BX Cable Plug Molding (No. of feet)
	No. Light Outlets Plugs Light Circuits Plug Circuits Plug
	FIXTURES: No. Light Switches Fluor, or Strip Lighting (No. feet)
elusilly	SERVICE: Pipe . Cable Underground No. of Wires Size
V	METERS: Relocated Added Total No. Meters
,	MOTORS: Number Phase H. P Amps Volts Starter
	HEATING UNITS: Domestic (Oil) . No. Motors Phase H.P
	Commercial (Oil) No. Motors Phase H.P
	Electric Heat (No. of Rooms)
	APPLIANCES: No. Ranges Watts Brand Feeds (Size and No.)
	Elec. Heaters Watts Watts
	Miscellaneous Watts Extra Cabinets or Panels
	Transformers Air Conditioners (No. Units) Signs (No. Units)
,	Will commence 12/10 1967. Ready to cover in Will Completion 19
. 1	Amount of Fee \$. Signed Anthony Maueini
	Signed
	DO NOT WRITE BELOW THIS LINE
	SERVICE METER GROUND
	VISITS: 1
•	
	REMARKS:
4	INSPECTED BY Ja Lecture
•	THU LOT HE ST MANY
	12 18 16 7
10	121

LOCATION WORD Steld Bd. 135
INSPECTION DATE 12/13/67
WORK COMPLETED 12/13/67
TOTAL NO. INSPECTIONS

FEES FOR WIRING PERMITS EFFECTIVE JULY 31, 1963

rite.	Addre	ess 13	5 Woodfiel Road	PERMI	NUMBER	173
sued 6/22/67	Owne	r of Blde	ivalling			
	Owne	r's Addr	Jerry S. Hobinov			
Portland Plumbing Inspector				<u>.</u>		
ERNOLD R. GOODWIN	NEW	REP'L	n Aaskov		te: 6/22	/67
		1.1.2.	SINKS		NO.	FEE
App Jun 26 1967						'
te		 -	LAVATORIES		2	4.00
ERNOLD R. GOODWIN			TOILETS		3.	2.00
CHIEF PLINING AND	_		BATH TUBS		: 7	2.00
App. Final fish			SHOWERS		i	2.00
te JUL AO 155/		,	DRAINS FLOOR	SURFAC	E	N. W.
	1		HOT WATER TANKS		٦	.60
ENNOLD R. GUODWIN			TANKLESS WATER HEAT	ERS		1 200
Type of Bldg.			GARBAGE DISPOSALS			
Commercial			SEPTIC TANKS			
Residential			HOUSE SEWERS			
Single			ROOF LEADERS			
			AUTOMATIC WASHERS			
☐ Multi Family			DISHWASHERS			
☐ New Construction			OTHER		 -	
Remodeling						
						
		,		1 707	ALG	10.60

A.P.- 135 Woodfield Rd. May 11, 1967 Leif Klev cc to: G. S. Robinov 135 Glerwood Avenue i35 Woodfield Road Doar Hr. Klev: In checking your application to construct a 2-story frame addition on right hand side of dwelling 25'4" x 21' 6" at the above named location we find that we are unable to continue processing your permit until further information is provided as follows: 1. The 4x12 inch header on an 18 foot span for the garage door opening does not figure out. This header will take the loads from the roof, wall, floor and cailing. It would seem that an opening this wide and carrying this kind of a load would want to be a steel header. 2. What will the header be over the sliding glass doors on a 6 foot span on the rear of dwelling for the family room in the basement? 3. What will be used on the garage ceiling to give us no less than one-hour fire resistance? will there be at least a 6 inch step-down from the family room in the basement to garage area? If not, how will the 6 inch threshold to provided at the door opening to the garage? Very truly yours, A. Allan Soule Inspector AAS:M

22000, 200 22000 2,22 21-12-122 25-20

CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE Application for Permit to Install Wires

Presention for 1	erint to install Wires
	Permit No. 55899
· m	Portland, Maine JULE 26 , 19.67
To the City Electrician, Portland, Maine:	•
and the following specifications:	mit to install wires for the purpose of conducting elec- aine, the Electrical Ordinance of the City of Portland,
(This form must be complete	ly filled out Minimum Fee, \$1.00)
When a Maine and Address	うぶつスペプラン ニー・
Contractor's Name and Address Rec	
Location 23 VIOS DE FELD TO	Tel
Number of Families Apartments	Stores Number of Stories
Description of Wiring: New Work	Stores Number of Stories
Diameter Control of the Control of t	Additions Alterations
Pine Cable 1	
No. I ight Outless / 17	BX Cable Plug Molding (No. of feet)
Light Switches	Fluor or Stain Links on a
- F- William W. Cable	Getoround Nt
METERS: Relocated Added	Total No. Meters
MOTORS: Number Phase	on the local No. Meters
HEATING UNITS Domesta (01)	Amps Volts Starter
Domestic (Oil)	No. Motors Phase H p
Commercial (Oil)	No. Motors Phase HP
Electric Heat (No. of Ro	oms)
APPLIANCES: No. Ranges Watts	Brand Feeds (Size and No.)
Elec. Heaters Watts	Jana Teeds (Size and No.)
Miscellaneous	*
Transformers Air Continu	Extra Cabinets or Panels
Will comments (No	D. Units) Signs (No. Units)
Keady to co	1/AP
Amount of Fee \$ 5.001	***
*\(\text{\chi}\)	Signed
	2 %
	BELOW THIS LINE
ERVICE METER	GROUND
VISITS: 1	4 5 6
7 8 9	4 5 i 6
EMARKS:	
	•
	0 1/ /
3. T. 8/67	INSPECTED BY TW Her LEW (OVER)
6/20/	

WORK COMPLETED . TOTAL NO. INSPECTIONS ... REMARKS:

FEES FOR WIRING PERMITS EFFECTIVE JULY 31, 1963

TEMPORARY 1/ORK (Limited to 6 months from date of permit)
Service, Single Phase
Service, Three Phase
Wiring, 1-50 Outlets
Wiring, each additional outlet over 50
Circuses, Carnivals, Fairs, etc. MOTORS

Not exceeding 50 H.P.

Over 50 H.P APPLIANCES
Ranges, Cooking Tops, Ovens, Water Heaters, Disposals, Dishwashers, etc. — Each Unit SERVICES
Single Phase
Three Phase 1.00 2.00 1.39 .02 2.00 4.00 .75 2.00 4.00 \$ 2.00 3.00 .05

Lot 107 Woodfield Bel. 2-Story frame addition Foundation 10"- 16" Study in year wall to double cous USteel- Cert. of design Ceiling joists - 2 x L- 2 O.C. - 16' spon - 2xt needed good for 2/A Could go at 16. O.C. if Sung in the center with a board! -USALS - BIX. Anchor bolts - 6' O.c Floor joists - 2xf- 186.6. - 12/ 5pm | Rus- 12.5 x 30 = 375 | 907x1r= | Ceiling 6 x 20 = 100 | 16,3265 | Million 6 x 50 = 200 | 16,3265 3 Bridging 14,3264 1-3 Headers, trimmers, double idela Oire 1. Carner posts 12 B-22 South 22,500 K literate openings - Surge don - 18' Span - 4x12 lander Sunt for 31 The openings Surage start 10 sport

211-124 floor cror 931990 - 12×50 = 600 # 125 floor

1211-124 floor cror 931990 - 12×50 = 600 # 125 floor

1211-124 floor cror 931990 - 12×50 = 200 certing

1211-124 floor cror 931990 - 12×50 = 200 certing

1211-124 floor cror 931990 - 12×50 = 200 certing

1211-124 floor cror 931990 - 12×50 = 200 certing

1211-124 floor cror 931990 - 12×50 = 200 certing

1211-124 floor cror 931990 - 12×50 = 200 certing

1211-124 floor cror 931990 - 12×50 = 200 certing

1211-124 floor cror 931990 - 12×50 = 200 certing

1211-124 floor cror 931990 - 12×50 = 200 certing

1211-124 floor cror 931990 - 12×50 = 200 certing

1211-124 floor cror 931990 - 12×50 = 200 certing

1211-124 floor cror 931990 - 12×50 = 200 certing

1211-124 floor cror 931990 - 12×50 = 200 certing

1211-124 floor cror 931990 - 12×50 = 200 certing

1211-124 floor cror 931990 - 12×50 = 200 certing

1211-124 floor cror 931990 - 12×50 = 200 certing

1211-124 floor cror 931990 - 12×50 = 200 certing

1211-124 floor cror 931990 - 12×50 = 200 certing

1211-124 floor cror 931990 - 12×50 = 200 certing

1211-124 floor cror 931990 - 12×50 = 200 certing

1211-124 floor cror 931990 - 12×50 = 200 certing

1211-124 floor cror 931990 - 12×50 = 200 certing

1211-124 floor cror 93190 - 12×50 = 200 certing

1211-124 floor cror 93190 - 200 certing

1211-124 floor c Steel 12 WF27 Send for 26,000 K lifted mill weather be over sliding - 4xx Fr good for 5434 / 0 = 10 t 5 poh glass down in new family norm. 6 sps - 907 46 = 5, 442 Land Mailers, double cops , shies Masters - 2xx - 210.1. 122 span - 4h pth Surap 35#4 Sile plate, colle permi ridge besid Roof - Asphalt. Chimney - None Steel girder - See wide openings above - 11 min on 21 span -a-Loverhons Zening - nit .. Clapboards. Side yord 11' Meg 14' Wing Gorager - Ceiling - 1 how needed - plants White Co Threshold needed - yes Closer needed an fire day - Yes letter on no new asstring fainteller in the astalistics.

;



FILL IN AND BIGN WITH INK

APPLICATION FOR PERMIT FOR HEATING, COOKING OR POWER EQUIPMENT

	PERMIT ISSUED
	1 1963 112
1	My of Paper

+		Portland, Maine,	Sept. 10, 1962	TY of name
	To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDING	S. PORTLAND ME		TTY of Prings
	The undersigned hereby applies	£a	the following heating, conf.	
	(±))1.	59 I	, Tours, while the joutou	ving specincatione.
		Use of Building	Dwelling	No. Stories . 12 New Building
	Name and address of owner of applianc Installer's name and address Rall.ott		The Markette of	Existing _X "
		General Descri		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	To install Forced hot water hea	ting system and	oil burging occident	
			www.wattitis.edutbii	äuč'•'''''
,		IF HEATER, OR I	OWED DOX on	
	Location of appliance Basement If so, how protected?	. Any burnable mat	OWER BOILER	none
	, and production.		T21 1	• •
	Minimum distance to burnable material,	from top of appliance	or ancies to a of f	. oil
	,	HEE COMMECHANG to ear	a flue none	
, `				
,	Will sufficient fresh air be supplied to the	appliance to insure pro	per and safe combustion?	yes
		IF OIL BI	IDNED	
	Name and type of burner Delco-sunt Will operator be always in attendance?	type .	Labelladi	
0.7 - 1	Will operator be always in attendance? Type of floor beneath burner conc	. Does oil sur	oply line feed from top or	hottom of total 2 light
	Location of oil storage bases Low water shut off	ent M	Number and capacity of ta	mks 275 gal.
. 1		anv namer ves	Inf Oxer 2222222222	••
,	Total capacity of any existing storage tank	ks for furnace burners		
		IF COOKING A	DDITANOR	
	Location of appliance	Λ **** 1		ace or heneath?
		••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••	Rated maximum o	lemand per hour
	MISCELLANEO	US EQUIPMENT	OR SPECIAL INFOR	MATION
11, 11,				
•	1.2	,		
ifa 71., 7	A company			
	Amount of fee enclosed? 2.00 (\$2.00	for one bears,		
	Amount of fee enclosed? 2.00 (\$2.00 building at same time.)	to the heater, err.,	\$1.00 additional for each	n additional heater, etc., in same
APDD	OVED:	·		
- 1 × 1 × 1 × 1 × 1 × 1 × 1 × 1 × 1 × 1			1	
· ·	0.10 9-11-62	Will th	ere be in charge of the al	bove work a person competent to
•		see that	t the State and City req	uirements pertaining thereto are
1		observe	dr. Kes	
		Pallo	tta Oil Company	1.10
CS 300	INSPECTION Signatur	e of Installer by:	St Salle	et 6

INSPECTION COPY

Permit No.: 6 V / / / 2

Losation Sot / 9 / Novel field have

Owner L. Mind Many

Date of permit / / / 6
Approved

Approved

But to general supplies to general sup

			J
		1723	
PERMIT TO INSTAL	LPLUMBING		
	Address Lot 107 Woodfield Road	PERMIT NUMBER	~
	Installation For: Min at Corporation	- 海点代表 化工作系统	
Date 7-2	Owner of Bldg. Ningt Corporation		,
PORTLAND PLUMBING	To the Address of Prehle Street		
INSPECTOR	Willes Willes	Dale: 7-23-62	•
By J. P. Welch	NEW REP'L	7 \$ 2.00	
APPROVED FIRST INSPECTI	ION 1 SINKS LAVATORIES	2 4.00	Æ
JUL. 2 4 1962		2 4.00	
Date	BATH TUBS		
JOSEPH P. WELC	SHOWERS	- 1 .60	
APPROVED FINAL INSPECT	TION 1 DRAINS HOT WATER TANKS	U.S. 10 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	
	1101 111	1 .60	
Date Het . 11, 196	GARBAGE GRINDERS	1 .60 3	
WOSEPH B. WELC	SEPTIC TANKS		
TYPE OF BUILDING	HOUSE SEWERS ROOF LEADERS (Conn. to house dra	io)	
COMMERCIAL RESIDENTIAL	Markey Markey	1 .60	
SINGLE	1 magner		
MULTI FAMILY			
NEW CONSTRUCTION	The state of the s	TOTAL > \$13.00	
LI REMODELLA	PORTLAND HEALTH DEPT. PLUMBING INSPECTION	William William Control Was It had a	~
The Carlot of the State of the Carlot		\$ 2.00	
REMODELING	PORTLAND HEALTH DEPT. PLUMBING INSPECTION	N LOIRE	
	POKILANU DEMPITI POLITICA	and the second s	

IN SEPT OF WELCH! JUL 2: .952 PE WILLO DI ISTALL PLIMSHAG Mail Linkship PERMIT TO INSTALL PLU-/BING
Address
Installation
Owner of B PERMIT NUMBER Lot 107 Woodfield Road Minat Corporation Minat Corporation Installation For: Owner of Bldg. 34 Preble Street Owner's Address: William E. Miles Sr. Plumber: By J. P. Welch
APPROVED FIRST INSPECTION LAVATORIES TOILETS BATH TUBS Date 5-16-62

By Allein SHOWERS APPROVED FINAL INSPECTION DRAINS HOT WATER TANKS TANKLESS WATER HEATERS
GARBAGE GRINDERS JOSEPH P. WELCH BY TYPE OF BUILDING

COMMERCIAL

RESIDENTIAL

SINGLE

MULTI FAMILY SEPTIC TANKS \$ 2.00 HOUSE SEWERS ROOF LEADERS (Conn. to house drain) ☐ NEW CONSTRUCTION
☐ REMODELING TOTAL > \$ 2.00 PORTLAND HEALTH DEPT. PLUMBING INSPECTION

(COPY)



CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE Department of Building Inspection

Certificate of Occupancy

LOCATION

Lot 107 Woodfield word

Date of Issue December 7, 1962

Issued to Two Hinat Corp.

24 Proble St.

This is in certify that the building premises, or part thereof, at the above location, built—altered—changed as to use under Building Permit No. 62/434, has had final inspection, has been found to conform substantially to requirements of Zoning Ordinance and Building Code of the City, and is hereby approved for occupancy or use, limited or otherwise, as indicated below.

Populon of Running Or Paragrees

Approved Occupancy

PORTION OF BUILDING OR PREMISES

Entire

APPROVED OCCUPANCY

One family dwelling with garage in basement.

Limiting Conditions:

This certificate supersedes certificate issued

Nolsont-Cartweight

Notice: This certificate identifies lawful use of building or premises, and ought to be transferred from owner to owner when property changes hands. Copy will be furnished to owner or lessee for one dollar.

_CS 147

RS RESIDENCE ZONE



APPLICATION FOR PERMIT

Class of Building or Type of Structure Third Class

100d 1.4

TATIS P	Portland, Main	April 30,	1962	MITTER CONTRACT	ATTR
To the INSPECTOR O	F BUILDINGS, PORTLAND,			Comment of the second	, U.A.r
	hereby applies for a permit to er		ish install the follow	ing building structure equipm	ent
in accordance with the L	aws of the State of Maine, the mitted herewith and the followi	Building Code and Z			
	Woodfield Boad		ithin Fire Limits?.	Dist. No	*******
Owner's name and add	ress The Minat Corp.	34 Preble St.		Telephone 4-8013	
	ess				
Contractor's name and	addressowners			Telephone	
Architect		Specifications	Plans	yesNo. of sheets	3
Proposed use of buildin	g <u>Dwelling</u>	& Garage		No. families	******
	No. stories $\frac{1\frac{1}{3}}{2}$. Heat				
Estimated cost \$15.0	e lot	***************************************		Fee \$ 30,00	
Estimated cost \$			XX7-mle	ree 52xxxx	*******
	General De	escription of New			
• •			1000	4"	
To construction to the second	act 1_2^1 -story frame dwe	lling(split-Lev	el) 48' z 24.'	with garage in	
				4	
. 2614" to	front lot line.				
r w 1			Permit Issu	ued with Memo	
				e de capa	
	ved in this work? de to public sewer?		rical work involved		
	been sent?				
Height average grade	to top of plate 10' & 16	Height average	grade to highest p	point of roof2011	
Size, front 481	depth <u>241</u> No. stories concrete Th	12 solid or allege grade 10"	d land? soli	d earth or rock? ea	rth
Kind of roof pit	ch Rise per foot 4	Roof coveri	Asphalt Cl	ass C Und Lab.	
No of chimneys 1	Material of chimneys	brick, wing	tile Kind	of heat f.h.watefiel	oil
Framing Lumber-Kin	d hemlock Dressed or ful	ll size?drassed	. Corner posts	4x6 Sills 4x6	
	.S. Columns under girder				*******
Studs (outside walls a	nd carrying partitions) 2x4-16	" O. C. Bridging in	every noor and n	at roo, span over 8 feet.	
Joists and raiters:	nd carrying partitions) 2x4-16 1st floor2 <u>2x8</u> 1st floor16"	, 2nd	3rd	, rooi24 ¹¹	********
	1st floor	, 2nd	, 3rd	, rooi	
Maximum span:	1st floor	, 2nd	, 3rd	, roof 13! ¼ii	
If one story building v	vith masonry walls, thickness	of wallst		neigntr	
3 <u>- 1 </u>		If a Garage			
	odated on same lot				
Will automobile repair	ing be done other than minor	repairs to cars habit			
PROVED:			Miscellar	· ,	
7.9.9	Mr. W Josemo	Will work require	disturbing of any	tree on a public street?	
	-			ve work a person competen	
**************************************				rements pertaining thereto	are .
		observed?VCS_		THE PART OF THE PA	
		The Minat	Corp.		
301	by:		mi	12	1

	\mathcal{P}	٠,		
, ,	Permit No. 62/1/34-1	1	1 2 13	an da ka
حري ا	Location of 107 Wardlield hand			
	Owner The Micros Cosp.			
	Date of permit 5/7/62-	1.		1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1
	Notif. closing-in 8/21/62	٦.:	4. 3	
	Inspn. closing in 3-2/-62 M	,		
	Final Notif. 12/4/62	1		
	Final Inspn. /2 - 7-62 P. Sent to Itellik Dopt /2/2/62			
	Cert. of Occupancy issued (\mathcal{L}^{\dagger})			10 m 10 m
	Staking Out Notice		2. I	
• •	Form Check Notice	1	7 751	The Sale
		 	<u> ဦးမြဲ့</u>	LADA
	10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 1	1		
	10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	1.0		
	10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0			
	* Low Low Con W. K. Low Con			
	* Low Low Con W. K. Low Con	- `a		The state of the s
	CH LOWLOON CH LOW CH			
	CH LOWLOON CH LOW CH		Section 18 to 18 t	
	Low Low Low Con Low		Harrist Commence of the Commen	
	MOTES THE STREET OF TO THE STREET OF TO THE STREET OF TO THE STREET OF TO THE STREET OF THE STREET O		Harrist Commence of the Commen	
	Low Low Low Con Low		Section 18 to 18 t	A CONTROL OF THE PROPERTY OF T

A WEST DESIGNATION OF THE PERSON OF THE PERS

7705